—_

© © N o A W N

Position
Library/Textbook Tech
Library/Textbook Tech
Library/Textbook Tech
Library/Media Specialist
Library/Media Specialist
Library/Media Specialist
Library/Media Specialist
Library/Media Specialist
Library/Media Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department

Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff
Classified Library Staff

Total Wages

$41,421
$41,371
$38,099
$37,624
$30,989
$29,056
$27,703
$26,373
$20,943



