	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library/Textbook Tech		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$41,421
2.	Library/Textbook Tech		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$41,371
3.	Library/Textbook Tech		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$38,099
4.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$37,624
5.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$30,989
6.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$29,056
7.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$27,703
8.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$26,373
9.	Library/Media Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Library Staff	\$20,943